
Statewide Course Codes contact list

District Number District Name Name Phone Email

0010 MAPLETON 1 Karla Kohman KOHMANK@MAPLETON.US

0020 ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS Jennine Saulino 720-972-6054 JENNINE.SAULINO@ADAMS12.ORG

0030 ADAMS COUNTY 14 Andrew Palmer ACPALMER@ADAMS14.ORG

0030 ADAMS COUNTY 14 Brian Fuller 303.853.3234 BFULLER@ADAMS14.ORG

0030 ADAMS COUNTY 14 Lynne Winchell LWINCHELL@ADAMS14.ORG

0030 ADAMS COUNTY 14 Martha Baldwin MABALDWIN@ADAMS14.ORG

0030 ADAMS COUNTY 14 Yvonne Hauke 303-853-3255 YDHAUKE@ADAMS14.ORG

0040 BRIGHTON 27J Ann Godfrey 303-655-2918 AGODFREY@SD27J.ORG

0040 BRIGHTON 27J Peggy Robertson 303.655.2916 PROBERTSON@SD27J.ORG

0050 BENNETT 29J Debra Matis MATIS.DEBRA@BENNETT.K12.CO.US

0060 STRASBURG 31J Ed VanderTook EVANDERTOOK@STRASBURG31J.COM

0060 STRASBURG 31J Tonia Miller 3036229211 TMILLER@STRASBURG31J.COM

0070 WESTMINSTER 50 Amy Sulley ASULLEY@ADAMS50.ORG

0070 WESTMINSTER 50 Jeni Gotto 720-542-5073 JGOTTO@ADAMS50.ORG

0100 ALAMOSA RE-11J Tracy Wetzler 719-587-1604 TWETZLER@ALAMOSA.K12.CO.US

0110 SANGRE DE CRISTO RE-22J Barry Hawkins 719-378-2323 BARRYH@SANGRESCHOOLS.ORG

0120 ENGLEWOOD 1 Brian Ewert BRIAN_EWERT@ENGLEWOOD.K12.CO.US

0120 ENGLEWOOD 1 Debbie Durham 303-806-2004 DEBBIE_DURHAM@ENGLEWOOD.K12.CO.US

0120 ENGLEWOOD 1 Diana Zakhem DIANA_ZAKHEM@ENGLEWOOD.K12.CO.US

0120 ENGLEWOOD 1 Jon Kvale JON_KVALE@ENGLEWOOD.K12.CO.US

0120 ENGLEWOOD 1 Karen Brofft KAREN_BROFFT@ENGLEWOOD.K12.CO.US

0120 ENGLEWOOD 1 Melanie Dressman MELANIE_DRESSMAN@ENGLEWOOD.K12.CO.US

0120 ENGLEWOOD 1 Sue Davis SUE_DAVIS@ENGLEWOOD.K12.CO.US

0123 SHERIDAN 2 Linda Clayton 720-833-6783 LCLAYTON@SSD2.ORG

0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 Chris Elnicki 720-554-5013 CELNICKI@CHERRYCREEKSCHOOLS.ORG

0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 Data Architect 7205545595 CCSD_CDE_INFO@CHERRYCREEKSCHOOLS.ORG

0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 Floyd Cobb FCOBB@CHERRYCREEKSCHOOLS.ORG

0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 Joanie Funderburk 720-554-5015 JFUNDERBURK@CHERRYCREEKSCHOOLS.ORG

0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 John Eyolfson 720-554-5014 JEYOLFSON@CHERRYCREEKSCHOOLS.ORG

0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 Stephanie Boyd 720-554-5003 SBOYD5@CHERRYCREEKSCHOOLS.ORG

0130 CHERRY CREEK 5 Sue Khair 720-554-5016 SKHAIR@CHERRYCREEKSCHOOLS.ORG

0140 LITTLETON 6 Carrie Sullivan 303-347-3541 CSULLIVAN@LPS.K12.CO.US

0140 LITTLETON 6 Patti Turner 303-347-3437 PTURNER@LPS.K12.CO.US

0170 DEER TRAIL 26J Krista Rector 303-769-4421 KRECTOR@DT26J.ORG

0170 DEER TRAIL 26J Robin Purdy RPURDY@DT26J.ORG

0180 ADAMS-ARAPAHOE 28J Patty Roundy PJROUNDY@APS.K12.CO.US
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0190 BYERS 32J Eve Pugh PUGH.EVE@BYERS.K12.CO.US

0220 ARCHULETA COUNTY 50 JT Linda Reed 970-264-2228 x 405 LREED@PAGOSA.K12.CO.US

0230 WALSH RE-1 Chelsea Gourley 7193245221 CHELSEA.GOURLEY@WALSH.K12.CO.US

0290 LAS ANIMAS RE-1 Kale Reyher KALE.REYHER@LASANIMAS.K12.CO.US

0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J Jeanne Sullivan SULLIVAN_JEANNE@SVVSD.ORG

0470 ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J Tori Teague 970-682-7242 TEAGUE_TORI@STVRAIN.K12.CO.US

0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 Adri Hernandez ADRI.HERNANDEZ@BVSD.ORG

0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 Helen Jablan HELEN.JABLAN@BVSD.ORG

0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 Jackie Twehues (720) 561-5196 JACKIE.TWEHUES@BVSD.ORG

0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 Kim Moore KIM.MOORE@BVSD.ORG

0480 BOULDER VALLEY RE 2 Mike Wilcox MIKE.WILCOX@BVSD.ORG

0490 BUENA VISTA R-31 Becky Johnson 719-395-4064 BECKYJ@BVSCHOOLS.ORG

0490 BUENA VISTA R-31 Brian Yates 719-395-7100 BRIANY@BVSCHOOLS.ORG

0490 BUENA VISTA R-31 David Blackburn DAVIDB@BUENA-VISTA.K12.CO.US

0490 BUENA VISTA R-31 Jeanne Shane 719-395-7105 JEANNES@BVSCHOOLS.ORG

0490 BUENA VISTA R-31 Lisa Yates 719-207-0435 LYATES.ASPEN@GMAIL.COM

0490 BUENA VISTA R-31 Matt Brooker 719-395-7074 MATTBR@BVSCHOOLS.ORG

0490 BUENA VISTA R-31 Shelly Mueller 719-395-7000 SHELLYM@BVSCHOOLS.ORG

0500 SALIDA R-32 Sandy Gardunio SGARDUNIO@SALIDA.K12.CO.US

0520 CHEYENNE COUNTY RE-5 Ashton Mitchek ASHTON.MITCHEK@CHEYENNESD.NET

0520 CHEYENNE COUNTY RE-5 Connie Osborn CONNIE.OSBORN@CHEYENNESD.NET

0520 CHEYENNE COUNTY RE-5 Cori McCoin CORI.MCCOIN@CHEYENNESD.NET

0520 CHEYENNE COUNTY RE-5 Jay Geiger (719) 767-5656 JAY.GEIGER@CHEYENNESD.NET

0520 CHEYENNE COUNTY RE-5 Linda Beek LINDA.BEEK@CHEYENNESD.NET

0520 CHEYENNE COUNTY RE-5 Marianne Hinkhouse MARIANNE.HINKHOUSE@CHEYENNESD.NET

0520 CHEYENNE COUNTY RE-5 Mary Jo Tallman 719-767-5612 MARYJO.TALLMAN@CHEYENNESD.NET

0520 CHEYENNE COUNTY RE-5 Sammi Chadwick SAMMI.CHADWICK@CHEYENNESD.NET

0540 CLEAR CREEK RE-1 Michelle McNeil MICHELLE.MCNEIL@CCSDRE1.ORG

0560 SANFORD 6J Brianna Crowther 719-274-5167 BCROWTHER@SANFORDSCHOOLS.ORG

0560 SANFORD 6J Kevin Edgar 719-274-4455 KEDGAR@SANFORDSCHOOLS.ORG

0740 SIERRA GRANDE R-30 Anne Gile 719-379-3257 AGILE@SIERRAGRANDESCHOOL.NET

0770 CROWLEY COUNTY RE-1-J Vicki Powell VPOWELL@CCK12.NET

0860 CUSTER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT C-1 Barb Jones BARBARA.JONES@CCBOBCATS.NET

0860 CUSTER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT C-1 Chris Selle CHRIS.SELLE@CCBOBCATS.NET

0870 DELTA COUNTY 50(J) Elke Milton 970-874-4438 EMILTON@DELTASCHOOLS.COM

0870 DELTA COUNTY 50(J) LaDonna Coleman 970-874-5262 LCOLEMAN@DELTASCHOOLS.COM
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0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 Eliza Harding ELIZA_HARDING@DPSK12.ORG

0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 Jim Anderson (720) 423-3680 JIM_ANDERSON@DPSK12.ORG

0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 Matthew Johnson MATTHEW_JOHNSON@DPSK12.ORG

0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 Ruth Faris RUTH_FARIS@DPSK12.ORG

0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 Sam Market SAM_MARKET@DPSK12.ORG

0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 Tim Leddy TIM_LEDDY@DPSK12.ORG

0880 DENVER COUNTY 1 Yolanda Castillo YOLANDA_CASTILLO@DPSK12.ORG

0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 Brad Bowers 303-387-0133 BRADLEY.BOWERS@DCSDK12.ORG

0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 Janece Rogers JANECE.ROGERS@DCSDK12.ORG

0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 Susan Pederson MSPEDERSON@DCSDK12.ORG

0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 Susan Pederson SUSAN.PEDERSON@DCSDK12.ORG

0900 DOUGLAS COUNTY RE 1 Syna Morgan 303-387-0137 SYNA.MORGAN@DCSDK12.ORG

0910 EAGLE COUNTY RE 50 Heather Eberts 970-328-1920 HEATHER.EBERTS@EAGLESCHOOLS.NET

0920 ELIZABETH C-1 Shellie Scobee 303-646-1837 SSCOBEE@ESDK12.ORG

0930 KIOWA C-2 Elizabeth Morrone 303-867-8405 EWARD@KIOWASCHOOL.ORG

0930 KIOWA C-2 Jason Westfall 3036212220 JWESTFALL@KIOWASCHOOL.ORG

0940 BIG SANDY 100J Chad Thieman (719)541-2291 CTHIEMAN@BIGSANDY100J.ORG

0950 ELBERT 200 Kelli Loflin KLOFLIN@ELBERTSCHOOL.ORG

0950 ELBERT 200 Kim Gresham KIM@ELBERTSCHOOL.ORG

0950 ELBERT 200 Mike Epright MEPRIGHT@ELBERTSCHOOL.ORG

0960 AGATE 300 Kendra Ewing EWING.KENDRA@AGATESCHOOLS.NET

0980 HARRISON 2 Leslie Patterson (719) 579-2555 LPATTERSON@HSD2.ORG

0980 HARRISON 2 Margaret Ruckstuhl 719-579-2065 MRUCKSTUHL@HSD2.ORG

0990 WIDEFIELD 3 Liz Smith (719) 391-3578 SMITHE@WSD3.K12.CO.US

1000 FOUNTAIN 8 Cheryl Serrano CSERRANO@FFC8.ORG

1000 FOUNTAIN 8 Cindy Wenzel 719-382-1570 CWENZEL@FFC8.ORG

1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 Jacqueline Law 719-520-2414 LAWJS@D11.ORG

1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 Janina Barnes JANINA.BARNES@D11.ORG

1010 COLORADO SPRINGS 11 Tom Junk JUNKT@D11.ORG

1020 CHEYENNE MOUNTAIN 12 Kevin Cassidy CASS@CMSD12.ORG

1020 CHEYENNE MOUNTAIN 12 Pam Reiter REITER@CMSD12.ORG

1030 MANITOU SPRINGS 14 Pat Urban PURBAN@MSSD14.ORG

1040 ACADEMY 20 Annette Zook ANNETTE.ZOOK@ASD20.ORG

1050 ELLICOTT 22 Diane Garduno DIANEGARDUNO@ELLICOTTSCHOOLS.ORG

1050 ELLICOTT 22 Tawna Schmidt TAWNASCHMIDT@ELLICOTTSCHOOLS.ORG

1070 HANOVER 28 Tambra Bernal 719-683-2247 TBERNAL@HANOVERHORNETS.ORG
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1080 LEWIS-PALMER 38 Leslie Boyce 719-488-4700 LBOYCE@LEWISPALMER.ORG

1110 FALCON 49 Fran Christensen 719-494-8903 FCHRISTENSEN@D49.ORG

1110 FALCON 49 Sheri McGrew 7194949850 SLYNNMCGREW@D49.ORG

1110 FALCON 49 Von Kiyomi YKIYOMI@D49.ORG

1130 MIAMI/YODER 60 JT Joe Boehringer 719-478-2206 JBOEHRINGER@MIAMIYODER.ORG

1140 CANON CITY RE-1 Carole Brown 719 276-5700 BROWNC@CANONCITYSCHOOLS.ORG

1150 FREMONT RE-2 Sandra Seaney SSEANEY@RE-2.ORG

1150 FREMONT RE-2 Steven Wolfe SWOLFE@RE-2.ORG

1160 COTOPAXI RE-3 Amber Canterbury (719)942-4131 x.221 ACANTERBURY@COTOPAXIRE3.ORG

1160 COTOPAXI RE-3 Mary Christensen MCHRISTENSEN@COTOPAXIRE3.ORG

1180 ROARING FORK RE-1 Nancy Dever 970-384-6008 NDEVER@RFSD.K12.CO.US

1195 GARFIELD RE-2 Tina Bingman (970) 665-7619 TBINGMAN@GARFIELDRE2.ORG

1340 WEST GRAND 1-JT. Kelly Martin 970-724-1004 MARTINK@WESTGRAND.K12.CO.US

1340 WEST GRAND 1-JT. Kevin Chalfant 970-724-3217 CHALFANTK@WESTGRAND.K12.CO.US

1350 EAST GRAND 2 Nancy Karas NKARAS@EGSD.ORG

1360 GUNNISON WATERSHED RE1J Jodie Casey JCASEY@GUNNISONSCHOOLS.NET

1360 GUNNISON WATERSHED RE1J Marta Smith 970-641-7750 MSMITH@GUNNISONSCHOOLS.NET

1380 HINSDALE COUNTY RE 1 Karen Thormalen KCT@LAKECITYSCHOOL.ORG

1400 LA VETA RE-2 Rick Sciacca 719-742-3662 x21 RICK.SCIACCA@LAVETA.K12.CO.US

1420 JEFFERSON COUNTY R-1 James Figg 3039826569 JFIGG@JEFFCO.K12.CO.US

1420 JEFFERSON COUNTY R-1 Jennifer Shirley 303-982-8840 JLSHIRLE@JEFFCO.K12.CO.US

1420 JEFFERSON COUNTY R-1 Jeremy Felker 303-982-6834 JFELKER@JEFFCO.K12.CO.US

1420 JEFFERSON COUNTY R-1 Phyllis Emrich PEMRICH@JEFFCO.K12.CO.US

1450 ARRIBA-FLAGLER C-20 Jan Schifferns 719-765-4684 JSCHIFFERNS@AF20.NET

1480 STRATTON R-4 Colleen Simon CSIMON@STRATTONSCHOOLS.ORG

1480 STRATTON R-4 Jeff Durbin JDURBIN@STRATTONSCHOOLS.ORG

1500 BURLINGTON RE-6J Amie Yowell AYOWELL@BURLINGTONK12.ORG

1500 BURLINGTON RE-6J Tom Satterly 7193468455 TSATTERLY@BURLINGTONK12.ORG

1520 DURANGO 9-R Mike Hoyt 970-247-5411 x1122 MHOYT@DURANGO.K12.CO.US

1530 BAYFIELD 10 JT-R Aaron Renner ARENNER@BAYFIELD.K12.CO.US

1530 BAYFIELD 10 JT-R Karen Rodberg 970-884-5509 KRODBERG@BAYFIELD.K12.CO.US

1540 IGNACIO 11 JT Brian Crane BCRANE@IGNACIO.K12.CO.US

1550 POUDRE R-1 Anissa ElBialy ANISSAELBIALY@PSDSCHOOLS.ORG

1550 POUDRE R-1 Jennifer Tautkus JTAUTKUS@PSDSCHOOLS.ORG

1550 POUDRE R-1 Johan van Nieuwenhuizen JOHANV@PSDSCHOOLS.ORG

1560 THOMPSON R2-J Michelle Mowat (970) 613-5166 MICHELLE.MOWAT@THOMPSONSCHOOLS.ORG
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1560 THOMPSON R2-J Ronda Hanson RONDA.HANSON@THOMPSONSCHOOLS.ORG

1570 ESTES PARK R-3 Debbie Compton 970-586-2361 DEBBIE_COMPTON@PSDR3.K12.CO.US

1580 TRINIDAD 1 Barb Campbell BARB.CAMPBELL@TRINIDAD.K12.CO.US

1580 TRINIDAD 1 Debbie Fiorenzi 719-846-3324 DEBBIE.FIORENZI@TRINIDAD.K12.CO.US

1580 TRINIDAD 1 Kevin Crosby KEVIN.CROSBY@TRINIDAD.K12.CO.US

1580 TRINIDAD 1 Laura Papadopolous 719-846-3324 LAURA.PAPADOPOLOUS@TRINIDAD.K12.CO.US

1580 TRINIDAD 1 Olivia Bachicha 719-846-6995 OLIVIA.BACHICHA@TRINIDAD.K12.CO.US

1580 TRINIDAD 1 Paula Maldonado PAULA.MALDONADO@TRINIDAD.K12.CO.US

1580 TRINIDAD 1 Toni Mangino 7198463324 TONI.MANGINO@TRINIDAD.K12.CO.US

1600 HOEHNE REORGANIZED 3 Christine Barela CBARELA@HOEHNESD.ORG

1600 HOEHNE REORGANIZED 3 Michele Jones 719-846-4457 SHELLY.JONES@HOEHNESD.ORG

1760 KIM REORGANIZED 88 Sam Yocam 719-643-5295 SAMANTHA.YOCAM@KIM.K12.CO.US

1780 GENOA-HUGO C113 Frank Reeves FREEVES@GENOAHUGO.ORG

1790 LIMON RE-4J Shirelle Bandy 719-775-2350 ext 321 BANDYS@LIMONBADGERS.COM

1828 VALLEY RE-1 Ron Marostica 970-522-0792  x1230 MAROSTICAR@RE1VALLEYSCHOOLS.ORG

1850 FRENCHMAN RE-3 Caren Padgett PADGETTC@FRE3.EDU

1850 FRENCHMAN RE-3 Dustin Seger 970-265-2111 SEGERD@FRE3.EDU

1860 BUFFALO RE-4J Ann Archuleta ARCHULETAA@MERINO.K12.CO.US

1860 BUFFALO RE-4J Lonnie Brungardt 970-522-7424 BRUNGARDTL@MERINO.K12.CO.US

1860 BUFFALO RE-4J Robert Sanders SANDERSR@MERINO.K12.CO.US

1870 PLATEAU RE-5 Ben Dutton DUTTONB@PEETZSCHOOL.ORG

1870 PLATEAU RE-5 Bob Long LONGB@PEETZSCHOOL.ORG

1870 PLATEAU RE-5 Megan Schumacher SCHUMACHERM@PEETZSCHOOL.ORG

2000 MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51 Karla Miller 9702545330 KARLA.MILLER@D51SCHOOLS.ORG

2000 MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51 Mary Mulcahy MARY.MULCAHY@D51SCHOOLS.ORG

2020 MOFFAT COUNTY RE:NO 1 Marlene Knez 970-824-3268 MARLENE.KNEZ@MOFFATSD.ORG

2035 MONTEZUMA-CORTEZ RE-1 Keri Mustoe 970-565-7522 KMUSTOE@CORTEZ.K12.CO.US

2035 MONTEZUMA-CORTEZ RE-1 Mark Knox 970-565-7282 x 101 MKNOX@CORTEZ.K12.CO.US

2180 MONTROSE COUNTY RE-1J Patty Casebier 970-252-7927 PCASEBIER@MCSD.K12.CO.US

2190 WEST END RE-2 Thomas Taucher TTAUCHER@WEPS.K12.CO.US

2395 BRUSH RE-2(J) Pam Schwab 970-842-5176 P.SCHWAB@BRUSHSCHOOLS.ORG

2515 WIGGINS RE-50(J) Deb Turner 970-4/3-7762 TURNERD@WIGGINS50.K12.CO.US

2520 EAST OTERO R-1 Nancy Westfall NWESTFALL@LAJUNTA.K12.CO.US

2530 ROCKY FORD R-2 Cindy Cowan CINDY.COWAN@ROCKYFORD.K12.CO.US

2530 ROCKY FORD R-2 Cody Ridennoure 719-254-7423 CODY.RIDENNOURE@ROCKYFORD.K12.CO.US

2530 ROCKY FORD R-2 Jill Ritter JILL.RITTER@ROCKYFORD.K12.CO.US
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2530 ROCKY FORD R-2 Kermit Snyder KERMIT.SNYDER@ROCKYFORD.K12.CO.US

2530 ROCKY FORD R-2 Sandra Lundquist SANDRA.LUNDQUIST@ROCKYFORD.K12.CO.US

2540 FOWLER R-4J Cindy Fedde 7192634279 CINDY.FEDDE@FOWLER.K12.CO.US

2540 FOWLER R-4J Donna Aragon 719-263-4279 DONNA.ARAGON@FOWLER.K12.CO.US

2540 FOWLER R-4J Russell Bates 719-263-4279 RUSSELL.BATES@FOWLER.K12.CO.US

2570 SWINK 33 Diane Graham 719-384-8103 DIANE.GRAHAM@SWINK.K12.CO.US

2570 SWINK 33 Jody Sniff 7193848103 JODY.SNIFF@SWINK.K12.CO.US

2580 OURAY R-1 Terry Bartlett 970-325-4505 TBARTLETT@OURAY.K12.CO.US

2590 RIDGWAY R-2 Jim Hobbs JHOBBS@RIDGWAY.K12.CO.US

2590 RIDGWAY R-2 Rick Williams RWILLIAMS@RIDGWAY.K12.CO.US

2600 PLATTE CANYON 1 Shelly Carlstrom SCARLSTROM@PLATTECANYONSD1.ORG

2650 GRANADA RE-1 Kara Dorenkamp 719-734-5492 KARA.DORENKAMP@GRANADA.K12.CO.US

2650 GRANADA RE-1 Leo Laprarie L.LAPRARIE@GRANADA.K12.CO.US

2650 GRANADA RE-1 Ty Kemp 719-734-5492 TY.KEMP@GRANADA.K12.CO.US

2660 LAMAR RE-2 connie jacobsen CONNIE.JACOBSEN@LAMAR.K12.CO.US

2670 HOLLY RE-3 Randy Holmen 719-537-6512 R.HOLMEN@HOLLY.K12.CO.US

2680 WILEY RE-13 JT Sandra Denham 719-829-4806 SANDRA.DAY@WILEY.K12.CO.US

2680 WILEY RE-13 JT Sebrina Reed 719-829-4806 SEBRINA.REED@WILEY.K12.CO.US

2690 PUEBLO CITY 60 Kimberly Archuletta KIMBERLY.ARCHULETTA@PUEBLOCITYSCHOOLS.US

2690 PUEBLO CITY 60 Patrick Krumholz PATRICK.KRUMHOLZ@PUEBLOCITYSCHOOLS.US

2700 PUEBLO COUNTY 70 Ed Smith ESMITH@DISTRICT70.ORG

2700 PUEBLO COUNTY 70 Ginger Andenucio 719-295-6518 GANDENUCIO@DISTRICT70.ORG

2700 PUEBLO COUNTY 70 Judy Fulbright JFULBRIGHT@DISTRICT70.ORG

2700 PUEBLO COUNTY 70 Shad Glenn 7192956509 SGLENN@DISTRICT70.ORG

2710 MEEKER RE1 Kathy Collins KCOLLINS@MEEKER.K12.CO.US

2710 MEEKER RE1 Susan Goettel SGOETTEL@MEEKER.K12.CO.US

2730 DEL NORTE C-7 Janae Naranjo JNARANJO@DEL-NORTE.K12.CO.US

2730 DEL NORTE C-7 Julian Conejo 719-657-4020 x3007 JCONEJO@DEL-NORTE.K12.CO.US

2740 MONTE VISTA C-8 Mary Vigil MARY@MONTE.K12.CO.US

2770 STEAMBOAT SPRINGS RE-2 Brad Meeks BMEEKS@SSSD.K12.CO.US

2770 STEAMBOAT SPRINGS RE-2 Deb Brabenec 970-871-3190 DBRABENEC@SSSD.K12.CO.US

2770 STEAMBOAT SPRINGS RE-2 Marty Lamansky 970-871-3194 MLAMANSKY@SSSD.K12.CO.US

2780 SOUTH ROUTT RE 3 Dennis Alt 970-736-2313 DALT@SOUTHROUTT.K12.CO.US

2780 SOUTH ROUTT RE 3 Lisa Omori 970-736-2531 LOMORI@SOUTHROUTT.K12.CO.US

2820 SILVERTON 1 Tracy Boeyink TRACY.BOEYINK@SILVERTONSCHOOL.ORG

2862 JULESBURG RE-1 Shawn Ehnes EHNES@PCTELCOM.COOP
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2865 PLATTE VALLEY RE-3 Jim Engelker 970-463-5477 ENGELKERJ@GMAIL.COM

3000 SUMMIT RE-1 JANA LERNER LERNERJ@SUMMIT.K12.CO.US

3000 SUMMIT RE-1 Patty Fry 970-874-5262 PFRY@SUMMIT.K12.CO.US

3010 CRIPPLE CREEK-VICTOR RE-1 Jean Olmsted 719-689-2685 JOLMSTED@CCVSCHOOLS.COM

3020 WOODLAND PARK RE-2 Tina Madison TMADISON@WPSDK12.ORG

3040 ARICKAREE R-2 Tonya Rodwell TONYAR@ARICKAREE.ORG

3060 LONE STAR 101 Mike Bowers 970-848-2778 BOWERSM@LONESTAR.K12.CO.US

3060 LONE STAR 101 Susan Sonnenberg 970-848-2778 SONNENBERGS@LONESTAR.K12.CO.US

3060 LONE STAR 101 Vickie Brandner 970-848-2778 BRANDNERV@LONESTAR.K12.CO.US

3070 WOODLIN R-104 Paul Griese 970.386.2223 GRIESEP@WOODLINSCHOOL.COM

3070 WOODLIN R-104 Rose Cronk 970.386.2223 X12 CRONKR@WOODLINSCHOOL.COM

3080 WELD COUNTY RE-1 Elliot Ball 970-350-4208 BALLE@WELD-RE1.K12.CO.US

3085 EATON RE-2 Bridgette Muse 970-454-3421 BMUSE@EATON.K12.CO.US

3085 EATON RE-2 Jerry Windsor 970-454-3402 JWINDSOR@EATON.K12.CO.US

3085 EATON RE-2 Laura Ehrlich 970-454-5192 LEHRLICH@EATON.K12.CO.US

3090 KEENESBURG RE-3(J) Roxie Bracken 303-536-2000 ROXIEB@RE3J.COM

3100 WINDSOR RE-4 Tracy Kacmarsky TRACY.KACMARSKY@WELDRE4.K12.CO.US

3110 JOHNSTOWN-MILLIKEN RE-5J Heidi Hammer-Skinner HHAMMER-SKINNER@WELDRE5J.K12.CO.US

3110 JOHNSTOWN-MILLIKEN RE-5J Jason Seybert 970-587-6804 JSEYBERT@WELDRE5J.K12.CO.US

3130 PLATTE VALLEY RE-7 JAN BRUMMOND 970-336-8502 JBRUMMOND@STAFF.PVS.K12.CO.US

3140 WELD COUNTY S/D RE-8 Scott Graham SGRAHAM@FTLUPTON.K12.CO.US

3147 PRAIRIE RE-11 Tabitha Piel 970-437-5351 TABITHAEURICH@AOL.COM

3200 YUMA 1 Adrian Burkholder 303-848-5831 BURKHOLDERA@YUMASCHOOLS.ORG

3200 YUMA 1 Brady Nighswonger 970-848-2000 NIGHSWONGERB@YUMASCHOOLS.ORG

3200 YUMA 1 Jack Lubbers 970-848-5488 LUBBERSJ@YUMASCHOOLS.ORG

3200 YUMA 1 Patty Baucke BAUCKEP@YUMASCHOOLS.ORG

3210 WRAY RD-2 TC Travis 9703323706 TTRAVIS@WRAYSCHOOLS.ORG

8001 CHARTER SCHOOL INSTITUTE Kristen Adler 303-866-6973 KRISTENSTOLPA@CSI.STATE.CO.US

9025 EAST CENTRAL BOCES Kay Schreiber KAYS@ECBOCES.ORG

9030 MOUNTAIN BOCES Leigh McGown LMCGOWN@MTNBOCES.K12.CO.US

9040 NORTHEAST BOCES Arlene Salyards 970-774-6152 ASALYARDS@NEBOCES.COM

9040 NORTHEAST BOCES Tim Sanger TSANGER@NEBOCES.COM

9050 SAN JUAN BOCES Sed Keller 9707694938 SKELLER@SJBOCES.ORG

9055 SAN LUIS VALLEY BOCES Nita McAuliffe NMCAULIFFE@SLVBOCES.ORG

9095 NORTHWEST COLO BOCES Jane Toothaker JTOOTHAKER@NWBOCES.ORG
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